EL8100ISZ-T13
Part Number EL8100ISZ-T13
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets EL8100ISZ-T13.pdf
EL8100ISZ-T13 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of EL8100ISZ-T13
Manufacturer Part Number EL8100ISZ-T13 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Intersil Description IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±) 3 V ~ 5 V, ±1.5 V ~ 2.5 V Voltage - Input Offset 800µV
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC Slew Rate 200 V/µs
Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Output Type Rail-to-Rail
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Gain Bandwidth Product 100MHz
Current - Supply 2mA Current - Output / Channel 65mA
Current - Input Bias 1.5µA Amplifier Type Voltage Feedback
-3db Bandwidth 200MHz
warrantied and confidence. RFQ EL8100ISZ-T13 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EL8100ISZ-T13
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EL8100IWZ-T7A IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-6 Intersil 346 pcs
EL8100IW-T7A IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-6 Intersil 200 pcs
EL8101IWZ EL8101IWZ INTERSIL INTERSIL 320 pcs
EL8100IWZ-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-6 Intersil 6000 pcs
EL8102IS-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 500 pcs
EL8100IW-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-6 Intersil 500 pcs
EL8100IE-T7 EL8100IE-T7 INTERSTL INTERSTL 250 pcs
EL8100ISZ IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 8098 pcs
EL8100IS-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 1000 pcs
EL8102IS-T13 IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 500 pcs
EL8101IW-T7A IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-5 Intersil 465 pcs
EL8101IWZ-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-5 Intersil 3000 pcs
EL8101IWZ-T7A IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-5 Intersil 4188 pcs
EL8102ISZ IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 500 pcs
EL8102IS IC OPAMP VFB 200MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 84 pcs
EL8101IW-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-5 Intersil 1011 pcs
EL8100ISZ-T7 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 4000 pcs
EL8100IS IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 9750 pcs
EL8101IWZ-TK IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO SOT23-5 Intersil 500 pcs
EL8100IS-T13 IC OPAMP VFB 100MHZ RRO 8SOIC Intersil 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EL8100ISZ-T13 Details PDF